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INCARICHI VACANTI R.U.A.P. – ANNO 2025
GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA TITOLARITA’ (all. E)

I° ANNUALITA’ 

N NOMINATIVO RESIDENZA

1 RUBINO ALESSIA 18/06/1998 A.F.T. 03/12/2024 25,5111 22/12/2023 306,1333
2 CATANIA ALESSIA 21/02/1997 A.F.T. 03/12/2024 27,6194 04/10/2024 331,4333
3URZI’ BRANCATI VALENTINA 25/02/1984 A.F.T. 03/12/2024 35,6611 23/10/2019 427,9333
4 PULVIRENTI PAOLA 25/11/1995 A.F.T. 11/12/2024 26,6306 12/07/2022 319,5667
5 CERRA DORIANA 12/11/1996 A.F.T. 11/12/2024 27,8944 04/10/2024 334,7333
6 LA SPINA LETIZIA 04/09/1990 A.F.T. 15/09/2025 27,5444 20/03/2018 330,5333
7 BRIGHINA CLAUDIA 14/10/2000 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 24,6972 25/06/2025 296,3667
8ANTILLE LUDOVICA 22/05/2000 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 24,9528 05/05/2025 299,4333
9ORLANDO GIUSEPPINA 21/05/1981 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 25,1778 25/07/2006 302,1333

10 CAMMAROTO GABRIELE 22/04/2000 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 25,2167 10/07/2025 302,6000
11GIAMPORTONE ELEONORA 02/12/1999 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 25,7889 16/09/2025 309,4667
12 SPARACINO SOFIA CARMELA 16/07/1998 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 26,2667 22/10/2024 315,2000
13 TODARO ROSSANA 23/05/1998 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 26,3972 16/10/2024 316,7667
14 TRUPIANO PIETRO 06/07/1997 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 26,7000 18/03/2024 320,4000
15MAGAZU’ SARITA 23/06/1989 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 26,7556 25/03/2016 321,0667
16 CIURCA ALESSIA 06/05/1998 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 27,3833 24/09/2025 328,6000
17 CASAMICHELA CARMELO 17/01/1998 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 27,4389 25/06/2025 329,2667
18 RAPISARDA ANGELICA RITA 26/09/1997 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 27,4806 19/03/2025 329,7667
19 CONTARINO ALESSIA 29/08/1995 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 27,5611 21/03/2023 330,7333
20ALBA LAURA 01/01/1998 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 27,7306 24/09/2025 332,7667
21 VENTURA ROSSELLA 22/05/1997 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 28,3389 24/09/2025 340,0667
22GIUNTA GIULIA 20/04/1996 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 29,2556 22/07/2025 351,0667
23GALVAGNO ELISA 03/01/1988 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 29,8083 24/10/2017 357,7000
24 FISICARO SIMONE 23/02/1994 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 30,8167 17/12/2024 369,8000
25DI MODICA CATERINA 10/11/1992 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 32,3389 12/03/2025 388,0667
26 COTTONE DELIA RITA 31/10/1992 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 32,8778 16/09/2025 394,5333
27AMICO ROSALINDA 26/05/1989 A.F.T. 02/12/2025 36,1194 09/07/2025 433,4333
28OLIVERI GINEVRA 11/05/1999 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 24,3722 25/09/2023 292,4667
29ALABISO EMANUELE 23/10/1997 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 24,8917 14/09/2022 298,7000
30 CARISTIA GLORIA 23/11/1998 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 25,8194 18/09/2024 309,8333
31 VIRZI’ NOEMI 18/11/1998 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 26,3194 13/03/2025 315,8333
32 ROSOLIA GUGLIELMO 03/12/1993 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 26,8667 15/10/2020 322,4000
33GRASSO PIETRO MARCO 04/05/1998 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 26,8694 17/03/2025 322,4333
34DI MICELI SALVATORE DAVIDE 08/09/1996 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 27,0167 14/09/2023 324,2000
35 INTERLANDI GIOVANNI 03/07/1997 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 27,4528 16/12/2024 329,4333
36 BRUNCO CARMEN 10/02/1991 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 29,1083 19/03/2020 349,3000
37GIOVIA FRANCESCO 08/04/1996 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 29,4389 16/09/2025 353,2667
38 SCIME’ GIOVANNI 26/08/1991 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 29,5722 22/03/2021 354,8667
39 PULVIRENTI ELISA FOSCA 23/09/1985 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 29,8306 22/07/2015 357,9667
40 SALOMONE CARLO 07/10/1994 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 30,7222 27/06/2025 368,6667
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41 LITRICO EDOARDO 14/09/1990 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 30,7417 11/06/2021 368,9000
42 CALDARONE SIMONA 12/04/1994 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 31,2389 08/07/2025 374,8667
43DI GREGORIO SILVIA 03/12/1993 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 31,2806 14/03/2025 375,3667
44MANIACI ROBERTA 27/09/1988 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 31,8361 28/07/2020 382,0333
45 BRULLO FLAVIA 24/09/1991 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 33,0278 04/10/2024 396,3333
46 IACONA ELISA 19/06/1989 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 35,4556 03/12/2024 425,4667
47 BIANCA FRANCESCO 17/08/1977 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 39,9417 26/07/2017 479,3000
48DROGA ROSA MARIA RITA 10/05/1979 A.F.T. 17/12/2025 46,4611 26/10/2025 557,5333
49 PROFERA VINCENZO 06/12/1992 A.F.T. 12/01/2026 32,2667 12/03/2025 387,2000
50MANDINA GIORGIO 13/10/1991 A.F.T. 12/01/2026 33,4139 12/03/2025 400,9667
51 RUBINO ALESSIA 18/06/1998 PROVINCIA 03/12/2024 25,5111 22/12/2023 306,1333
52URZI’ BRANCATI VALENTINA 25/02/1984 PROVINCIA 03/12/2024 35,6611 23/10/2019 427,9333
53 CERRA DORIANA 12/11/1996 PROVINCIA 11/12/2024 27,8944 04/10/2024 334,7333
54 LA SPINA LETIZIA 04/09/1990 PROVINCIA 15/09/2025 27,5444 20/03/2018 330,5333
55 CAFISO FLAVIA 22/06/1996 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 24,0472 09/07/2020 288,5667
56ANTILLE LUDOVICA 22/05/2000 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 24,9528 05/05/2025 299,4333
57ORLANDO GIUSEPPINA 21/05/1981 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 25,1778 25/07/2006 302,1333
58GIAMPORTONE ELEONORA 02/12/1999 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 25,7889 16/09/2025 309,4667
59 TODARO ROSSANA 23/05/1998 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 26,3972 16/10/2024 316,7667
60MAGAZU’ SARITA 23/06/1989 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 26,7556 25/03/2016 321,0667
61DI PASQUALE ANNA 20/08/1996 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 27,3167 14/12/2023 327,8000
62 CIURCA ALESSIA 06/05/1998 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 27,3833 24/09/2025 328,6000
63 CASAMICHELA CARMELO 17/01/1998 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 27,4389 25/06/2025 329,2667
64 RAPISARDA ANGELICA RITA 26/09/1997 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 27,4806 19/03/2025 329,7667
65ALBA LAURA 01/01/1998 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 27,7306 24/09/2025 332,7667
66GALVAGNO ELISA 03/01/1988 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 29,8083 24/10/2017 357,7000
67MARTORANA FEDERICA 15/02/1995 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 30,0778 13/03/2025 360,9333
68DI LIBERTI FLAVIA 17/10/1994 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 30,4083 14/03/2025 364,9000
69 PULVIRENTI GRAZIELLA 20/03/1995 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 30,5111 24/09/2025 366,1333
70 FISICARO SIMONE 23/02/1994 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 30,8167 17/12/2024 369,8000
71 CAPUTO SIMONA 30/04/1991 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 30,9028 25/03/2022 370,8333
72 IRACI SALVATORE 08/03/1994 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 31,5222 16/09/2025 378,2667
73DI MODICA CATERINA 10/11/1992 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 32,3389 12/03/2025 388,0667
74 COTTONE DELIA RITA 31/10/1992 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 32,8778 16/09/2025 394,5333
75GRECO MARIA CRISTINA ANNA 11/03/1986 PROVINCIA 02/12/2025 39,0194 18/03/2025 468,2333
76OLIVERI GINEVRA 11/05/1999 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 24,3722 25/09/2023 292,4667
77 LO VULLO ENRICO 07/10/1999 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 25,9417 16/09/2025 311,3000
78 CARTA ROSSELLA PIA 11/06/1999 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 26,2861 24/09/2025 315,4333
79 ROSOLIA GUGLIELMO 03/12/1993 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 26,8667 15/10/2020 322,4000
80DI MICELI SALVATORE DAVIDE 08/09/1996 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 27,0167 14/09/2023 324,2000
81 INTERLANDI GIOVANNI 03/07/1997 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 27,4528 16/12/2024 329,4333
82 BRUNCO CARMEN 10/02/1991 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 29,1083 19/03/2020 349,3000
83GIOVIA FRANCESCO 08/04/1996 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 29,4389 16/09/2025 353,2667
84 SCIME’ GIOVANNI 26/08/1991 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 29,5722 22/03/2021 354,8667
85 PULVIRENTI ELISA FOSCA 23/09/1985 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 29,8306 22/07/2015 357,9667
86 SALOMONE CARLO 07/10/1994 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 30,7222 27/06/2025 368,6667
87 LITRICO EDOARDO 14/09/1990 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 30,7417 11/06/2021 368,9000
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88MUSUMECI MARIA PIA 11/05/1994 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 30,8583 20/03/2025 370,3000
89 CALDARONE SIMONA 12/04/1994 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 31,2389 08/07/2025 374,8667
90DI GREGORIO SILVIA 03/12/1993 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 31,2806 14/03/2025 375,3667
91MANIACI ROBERTA 27/09/1988 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 31,8361 28/07/2020 382,0333
92 IACONA ELISA 19/06/1989 PROVINCIA 17/12/2025 35,4556 03/12/2024 425,4667
93GRECO MARCO 04/03/1999 PROVINCIA 07/01/2026 25,7056 18/11/2024 308,4667
94MANDINA GIORGIO 13/10/1991 PROVINCIA 12/01/2026 33,4139 12/03/2025 400,9667
95 CATANIA ALESSIA 21/02/1997 REGIONE 03/12/2024 27,6194 04/10/2024 331,4333
96ANCORA FLAVIA 21/09/1981 REGIONE 02/12/2025 26,8556 29/07/2008 322,2667
97 CIURCA ALESSIA 06/05/1998 REGIONE 02/12/2025 27,3833 24/09/2025 328,6000
98OLIVERI GINEVRA 11/05/1999 REGIONE 17/12/2025 24,3722 25/09/2023 292,4667
99 LO VULLO ENRICO 07/10/1999 REGIONE 17/12/2025 25,9417 16/09/2025 311,3000

100DI MICELI SALVATORE DAVIDE 08/09/1996 REGIONE 17/12/2025 27,0167 14/09/2023 324,2000
101 BRUNCO CARMEN 10/02/1991 REGIONE 17/12/2025 29,1083 19/03/2020 349,3000
102 SCIME’ GIOVANNI 26/08/1991 REGIONE 17/12/2025 29,5722 22/03/2021 354,8667
103 SALOMONE CARLO 07/10/1994 REGIONE 17/12/2025 30,7222 27/06/2025 368,6667
104DI MAGGIO LAURA 11/11/1989 REGIONE 17/12/2025 35,1028 18/12/2024 421,2333
105GRECO MARCO 04/03/1999 REGIONE 07/01/2026 25,7056 18/11/2024 308,4667
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